Licensed To: Seton School Swim Team
Seton Swim Team

Individual Meet Results
SST vs Woodberry, St. Margaret's 20-Jan-06 Yards
Location: Woodberry Forest
Seton High School [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr

Time F/PIS Name
Event# 1 Female 200 Medley Relay Senior - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
31.04Y F Dunn, Jessica
33.04Y F Melnyk, Kimberley
33.43Y F Smith, Danielle

Event# 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Senior - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )

32.97Y F Basinger, David
Event# 3 Female 200 Free Senior
2:16.99Y F Kenna, Mary-Kate
2:18.56Y F Moya, Hailey
2:20.46Y F Harris, Caitlin

Event# 4 Male 200 Free Senior

2:02.74Y F Cook, Connor
2:21.92Y F Koehr, Daniel
2:29.19Y F Ross, Joe
Event# 5 Female 200 IM Senior
2:28.19Y F Dunn, Jessica
2:31.17Y F Talbott, Laura
2:41.57Y F Melnyk, Kimberley
Event# 6 Male 200 IM Senior
1:59.93Y F Cook, Nevin
2:43.37Y F Corkery, Billy
2:58.20Y F Higginbottom, Guppy

Event# 7 Female 50 Free Senior

26.72Y F Planchak, Katie
27.43Y F Dunn, Melissa
30.52Y F Corkery, Katie
31.46Y F Kleb, Kelsey
31.95Y F Hood, Whitney
38.73Y F Rosato, Brittany

Event# 8 Male 50 Free Senior

25.10Y F Morch, Bryan
26.76Y F Murphy, Jack
27.30Y F Ross, Joe
27.58Y F Minarik, Tony
30.67Y F Quinan, Daniel
Event# 11 Female 100 Fly Senior
1:07.23Y F Mazzoccoli, Lea
1:12.94Y F Morch, Meghan
1:17.36Y F Wunderly, Bridget
Event# 12 Male 100 Fly Senior
59.69Y F Morch, Bryan
1:08.38Y F Murphy, Jack
1:13.99Y F Harris, David

Event# 13 Female 100 Free Senior

Class

SO
SO
FR

FR
FR
SR

SO

SO

SO
JR

JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SR

SR
SR
SO
SR
SR

SO
SO

SR
SR
FR

1/1/2000

Page

1

Place Points Improv

-2.05

-0.14
291

-3.10
3.45
1.82

9.04
-1.82
3.06

0.43
5.69
-0.89

1.15
0.49
121
0.10
-1.62
7.42

0.48
0.54
0.78
-0.92
0.55

0.75
-1.70
-0.32

131
0.42
1.46



Licensed To: Seton School Swim Team 1/1/2000 Page 1
Seton Swim Team

Individual Meet Results
SST vs Woodberry, St. Margaret's 20-Jan-06 Yards
Location: Woodberry Forest
Seton High School [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr

Time F/PIS Name Class Place Points Improv
59.10Y F Planchak, Katie JR 1 8 1.87
1:01.23Y F Moya, Hailey FR 2 6
1:07.94Y F Garzione, Gina SR 0.10
1:08.86Y F Cummings, Alex FR - -0.12
1:09.59Y F Corkery, Katie SO 4 4 3.46
1:09.93Y F Hood, Whitney FR - -1.94
Event # 14 Male 100 Free Senior
49.40Y F Koehr, Kevin SR 1 8 0.11
56.11Y F Koehr, Sean SO 4 4 -0.89
1.03.20Y F Fletcher, Chris SR 6 2 -0.21
1:22.48Y F Quinan, Daniel SR 4.45
Event# 15 Female 500 Free Senior
6:08.50Y F Talbott, Laura 8 - -5.42
6:20.06Y F Melnyk, Kimberley SO --- 5.83
6:23.30Y F Harris, Caitlin SR 6.77
Event# 16 Male 500 Free Senior
5:28.89Y F Cook, Connor 8 2 6 -4.73
6:41.19Y F Corkery, Billy JR 5 3 5.81
7:03.06Y F Higginbottom, Guppy 7 6 2
Event# 19 Female 100 Back Senior
1:07.02Y F Dunn, Jessica SO 1 8 3.16
1:10.35Y F Smith, Danielle FR 2 6 -1.31
1:15.49Y F Morch, Meghan SO 3 5 1.78
Event# 20 Male 100 Back Senior
51.48Y F Koehr, Kevin SR 1 8 -0.69
1:13.31Y F Koehr, Daniel 8 4 4 -0.48
1:15.89Y F Harris, David FR 6 2 0.28
Event# 21 Female 100 Breast Senior
1:16.60Y F Dunn, Melissa SR 1 8 2.34
1:18.13Y F Kenna, Mary-Kate FR 2 6 0.57
1:18.68Y F Mazzoccoli, Lea SO 3 5 -0.60
Event # 22 Male 100 Breast Senior
1:00.28Y F Cook, Nevin SO 1 8 1.51
1:09.84Y F Koehr, Sean SO 3 5 -0.22

1:20.58Y F Higginbottom, Jonah FR 6 2 -1.08



