Seton Swim Team

Individual Meet Results

SST vs Woodberry, St. Margaret's 20-Jan-06 Yards Location: Woodberry Forest Seton High School [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Femal	le 200 Medley	Relay Senior - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)				
31.04Y	F	Dunn, Jessica	SO			0.76
33.04Y	F	Melnyk, Kimberley	SO			1.07
33.43Y	F	Smith, Danielle	FR			
		Relay Senior - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)	7			2.05
32.97Y	F	Basinger, David	7			-2.05
Event # 3 Femal	le 200 Free So	enior				
2:16.99Y	F	Kenna, Mary-Kate	FR	1	8	-0.14
2:18.56Y	F	Moya, Hailey	FR	3	5	
2:20.46Y	F	Harris, Caitlin	SR	2	6	2.91
Event # 4 Male	200 Free Seni	ior				
2:02.74Y	F	Cook, Connor	8	2	6	-3.10
2:21.92Y	F	Koehr, Daniel	8	5	3	3.45
2:29.19Y	F	Ross, Joe	SO	6	2	1.82
Event # 5 Femal	le 200 IM Ser	lior				
2:28.19Y	F	Dunn, Jessica	SO	1	8	9.04
2:31.17Y	F	Talbott, Laura	8	2	6	-1.82
2:41.57Y	F	Melnyk, Kimberley	SO	3	5	3.06
Event # 6 Male	200 IM Senio	r				
1:59.93Y	F	Cook, Nevin	SO	1	8	0.43
2:43.37Y	F	Corkery, Billy	JR	4	4	5.69
2:58.20Y	F	Higginbottom, Guppy	7	5	3	-0.89
Event # 7 Femal	le 50 Free Sei	nior				
26.72Y	F	Planchak, Katie	JR	1	8	1.15
27.43Y	F	Dunn, Melissa	SR	2	6	0.49
30.52Y	F	Corkery, Katie	SO	4	4	1.21
31.46Y	F	Kleb, Kelsey	FR			0.10
31.95Y	F	Hood, Whitney	FR			-1.62
38.73Y	F	Rosato, Brittany	SR			7.42
Event # 8 Male	50 Free Senio	or				
25.10Y	F	Morch, Bryan	SR	3	5	0.48
26.76Y	F	Murphy, Jack	SR	5	3	0.54
27.30Y	F	Ross, Joe	SO	6	2	0.78
27.58Y	F	Minarik, Tony	SR			-0.92
30.67Y	F	Quinan, Daniel	SR			0.55
Event # 11 Fema	de 100 Flv Se	nior				
1:07.23Y	F	Mazzoccoli, Lea	SO	1	8	0.75
1:12.94Y	F	Morch, Meghan	SO	2	6	-1.70
1:17.36Y	F	Wunderly, Bridget	7	3	5	-0.32
Event # 12 Male	100 Fly Senio	or				
59.69Y	F	Morch, Bryan	SR	2	6	1.31
1:08.38Y	F	Murphy, Jack	SR	5	3	0.42
1:13.99Y	F	Harris, David	FR	6	2	1.46

Event #13 Female 100 Free Senior

Seton Swim Team

Individual Meet Results

SST vs Woodberry, St. Margaret's 20-Jan-06 Yards Location: Woodberry Forest Seton High School [SST] Coach: Jim Koehr

Time	F/P/S	Name	Class	Place	Points	Improv
59.10Y	F	Planchak, Katie	JR	1	8	1.87
1:01.23Y	F	Moya, Hailey	FR	2	6	
1:07.94Y	F	Garzione, Gina	SR			0.10
1:08.86Y	F	Cummings, Alex	FR			-0.12
1:09.59Y	F	Corkery, Katie	SO	4	4	3.46
1:09.93Y	F	Hood, Whitney	FR			-1.94
Event # 14 Male 10	00 Free Sen	ior				
49.40Y	F	Koehr, Kevin	SR	1	8	0.11
56.11Y	F	Koehr, Sean	SO	4	4	-0.89
1:03.20Y	F	Fletcher, Chris	SR	6	2	-0.21
1:22.48Y	F	Quinan, Daniel	SR			4.45
Event # 15 Female	500 Free S	enior				
6:08.50Y	F	Talbott, Laura	8			-5.42
6:20.06Y	F	Melnyk, Kimberley	SO			5.83
6:23.30Y	F	Harris, Caitlin	SR			6.77
Event # 16 Male 50)0 Free Sen	ior				
5:28.89Y	F	Cook, Connor	8	2	6	-4.73
6:41.19Y	F	Corkery, Billy	JR	5	3	5.81
7:03.06Y	F	Higginbottom, Guppy	7	6	2	
Event # 19 Female	100 Back S	enior				
1:07.02Y	F	Dunn, Jessica	SO	1	8	3.16
1:10.35Y	F	Smith, Danielle	FR	2	6	-1.31
1:15.49Y	F	Morch, Meghan	SO	3	5	1.78
Event # 20 Male 10	0 Back Ser	lior				
51.48Y	F	Koehr, Kevin	SR	1	8	-0.69
1:13.31Y	F	Koehr, Daniel	8	4	4	-0.48
1:15.89Y	F	Harris, David	FR	6	2	0.28
Event # 21 Female	100 Breast	Senior				
1:16.60Y	F	Dunn, Melissa	SR	1	8	2.34
1:18.13Y	F	Kenna, Mary-Kate	FR	2	6	0.57
1:18.68Y	F	Mazzoccoli, Lea	SO	3	5	-0.60
Event # 22 Male 10	0 Breast So	enior				
1:00.28Y	F	Cook, Nevin	SO	1	8	1.51
1:09.84Y	F	Koehr, Sean	SO	3	5	-0.22
1:20.58Y	F	Higginbottom, Jonah	FR	6	2	-1.08